A "loving kaleidoscope" of Catherine Deneuve in 124
watercolors, drawings, and paintings.
One hundred and twenty-four watercolors, drawings, and
paintings  attempt to capture the elusive actress beloved
by the French and cinephiles the world over. Marc-
Antoine Coulon's style is timeless glamour: powerful,
precise, sensitive, at times sexy and insolent. He knows
how to seize upon a look or pose and make it sublime,